
Date Day Race/Site Time (EST)
Mar. 17 Sunday Australian Grand Prix 2:00 a.m
Mar. 24 Sunday Grand Prix of Malaysia 5:00 a.m.
Apr. 14 Sunday Chinese Grand Prix 3:00 a.m.
Apr. 21 Sunday Gulf Air Bahrain Grand Prix 8:00 a.m.
May. 12 Sunday Grand Prix of Spain 8:00 a.m.
May. 26 Sunday Grand Prix of Monaco 8:00 a.m.
Jun. 9 Sunday Grand Prix of Canada 2:00 p.m

Jun. 30 Sunday British Grand Prix 8:00 a.m.
Jul. 7 Sunday Grand Prix of Germany 8:00 a.m.

Jul. 28 Sunday Hungarian Grand Prix 8:00 a.m.
Aug. 25 Sunday Belgian Grand Prix 8:00 a.m.
Sep. 8 Sunday Italian Grand Prix 8:00 a.m.
Sep. 22 Sunday Singapore Grand Prix 8:00 a.m.
Oct. 6 Sunday Korean Grand Prix 2:00 a.m
Oct. 13 Sunday Japanese Grand Prix 2:00 a.m
Oct. 27 Sunday Grand Prix of India 5:30 a.m.
Nov. 3 Sunday Abu Dhabi Grand Prix 8:00 a.m.
Nov. 17 Sunday United States Grand Prix 2:00 p.m
Nov. 24 Sunday Grand Prix of Brazil 11:00 a.m.
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